 senonn
- CHEVROLET




| CHEVROLET
- CYLINDER BLOCK and RELATED PARTS




HEF. o L al - Q Q Q Q ,
. NO. DESCRIPTION o T ’305 T} 30 |T]|350-HP {T| 454 |T{ as4-HpP
o {yp .y Y Y Y

1 | BLOCK-ASSEMSLY . 1| 55-1187 | 1} 55-1071 | 1| 55-1072 | 1| 65-1137 | 1 | 55-1137.
2 | PLUG - BLOCK {6 55-1073 | 8 | 55-1073 |8 | 55-1073 | 8 | 55-1073 | 8 | 55-1073
3 | GASKET-FRONT COVER' 1| 55-1074 | 1| 55-1074 | 1| 65-1074 | 1 | 55-1627 | 1| 55-1607
4 | COVER-FRONT 1| 85-1075 | 1| 55-1075 | 1 | 55-1075 | 1 | 55-1138 | 1 | 55-1138
" 4A | COVER-FRONT-OP/ROT T s T 1lssrise [ |
5| POINTER - FRONT COVER 1| 551139 { 1| 55-1139 | 1| 55-1140 | 1 | 55-1140
5B "Eéi}i'ﬁéii""F'Eéii{%"éb"\}'éﬁ""aﬁ}ﬁb"% T TTTTT 1l ssanae | T ss0ze |
6 | BOLT-FRONT. COVER 10| 55-1077 '[10] 55-1077 |10| 55-1077 |10[ 55-1143 |10| 55-1143
7 | PISTON & PIN 55-1189 | 8 | 55-1078 55-1144 56-1145 | 8 | 55-1146
'ROD ASSEMBLY 55-1080 | 8 | 55-1080 | 8 | 55-1080 55-1147 | 8 | 55-1148
RINGS - PISTON KIT , o 8 | 55-1201 | 8 | 55-1202 551202 55-1203 55-1203

10 | ASSEMBLY - PISTON & ROD ASSEMBLY-" : 55-1188 55-1079 | 8 | 55-1079 | 8 | 55-1149 | 8 | 55-1150
.11 | BEARING-ROD ~ 116] 55-1081 |16 55-1081 [16] 55-1081 {16 55-1151 |16 55-1151

.

R

CHEVROLET

CYLINDER BLOCK & HELATED PARTS




-  CHEVROLET -
CAMSHAFT, CRANKSHAFT, and RELATED ~
~ PARTS . L

P




CHEVROLET

| _CR'A‘NKSVI-IVAVFT'.-'-- CAMSHAFT & RELATED PARTS

. REF R Q R I+ Q . la Q
. NO. DESCRIPTION - T| 305 |T] 350 |[7v|ss0-Hp {T| 454 |T| a50-HP
i _ . Y Y Y ¥ Y
1 | BOLT- DAMPER 1| 55-1038 |1 | 55-1038 |1 | 55-1088 { 1| 55-1127 | 1 | 55-1127
2 | %" WASHER - LOCK - DAMPER ‘11| 55-1026 |1 | 55-1026 |1 | 55-1026 | 1| 55-1128.{ 1 | 55-1128
3 | WASHER - DAMPER ' 1} 55-1031 |1 | 55-1031 |1 { 55-1031 | 1| 55-1129 | 1 | 55-1129
4. | DAMPER 1] 651011 |1 [ 55-1011 {1} 55-1011 | 1| 55-1130 | 1 | 55-1130
" 4n | DAMPER-OP/ROT T EBER REXEE R
5 | SEAL-OIL-FRONT " - _ 1551102 |1 | 55-1102 [ 1| 55-1102 | 1| 55-1133 | 1 | 55-1133
" sA | SEAL-OIL- FRONT - OF/ROT - - T A ss1108 1| w5108 |1 | 551133 |1 [ 551133
6 | SPROCKET - CRANKSHAFT | [1]55-1114 |1 ] 55-1114 {1 { 55-1114 | 1| 55-1134 | 1 | 55-1134
"6A | GEAR- CRANKSHAFT - OP/ROT. ST 1| s5-1108 U ssnes | T
7 | KEY ~-WOODRUFF . 2551104 |2 { 55-1104 {2 { 55-1104 | 2| 55-1104 | 2 [ 55-1104
8 | CRANKSHAFT-STD "~ .- 1| s5:1192 1| 55-1105 |1 | 55-1106 {1 | 55-1620 |1 | 55-1629
" 8A | cRANKsHAFT-oPROT. T N 1| sst07 [ | HECI N
‘9 | SET BEARINGS - CRANKSHAFT 1| 55-1117 |1 | 55-1118 |1 | 55-1118 | 1| 55-1119 | 1 | 55-1119
10 | KIT- BEARING REARMAIN - . 1| 851120 {1 551121 | 1| 85-1121 | 1| 55-1122 | 1 [ 551122
11 | SEAL- REAR MAIN - STD' 1| 55-1603 |1 | 55-1603 |1 | 55-1603 [ 1| 55-1611 | 1 | 55-1611
1A | SEAL-REAR- OP/ROT . B | 1ss1136 | | | N
12 | PIN- DOWEL 1651116 [1 [ 55-1116 [1{ 55-1116 |1 | 55-1116 [ 1 | 55-1116
13 | FLYWHEEL _ : 1| 55-1043 |1 | 55-1043 {1 | 55-1043 } 1{ 55-1024 | 1 | 55-1024
14 | BOLT- FLYWHEEL . Fem S /4| 6 |-56-6044 |6 | 56504 | 6 | 5659777 6 | seb04a-| 6 | assmer”
15 | PLATE - DAMPER T Q@aod 1| 88-50+5-| 1 { se-5045-| 1 | 8e-5645-| 1 | 88-5016 | 1 | 88-5016
16 | BOLT - DAMPER o | 6| 56-5944 |6 | 56-5944 |6 | 56-5944 | 6 | 56-5944 | 6 | 56-5944
17 | BOLT- CAMSHAFT - . 3 55-1123 |3 | 55-1123 |3 | 55-1123 | 3| 55-1123 | 3 | 55-1123
18 | SPROCKET - CAMSHAFT 1 851111 | 1| 55-1111 |1 [ 85-1111 | 1| 65-1211 | 1 | 55-1212
48A | GEAR-CAMSHAFT-oP/ROT T 1]ss1100 | | 155210 | |
19 | CHAIN-TIMING. =~ 1] 55-1115 |1 | 55-1115 [ 1| 55-1115 [ 1| 55-1213 | 1 | 55-1214
20 | CAMSHAFT - STD (LH) 1] 55-1113 | 1] 551113 | 1| 55-1112 | 1 | 55-1208 | 1 | 55-1215
" 20A | CAMSHAFT - OR/ROT (RH). . . T 0 || [118st003 | |
21 | BEARING - CAMSHAFT #1 | 1| 551124 {1 ] 55-1124 | 1 | s5-1124. | 1] 55-1216 | 1| 55-1218
22 | BEARING - CAMSHAFT.#2 & REAR . 55-1125 {2 | 55-1125 55-1125 | 2 | 55-1217 55-1217
23 | BEARING - CAMSHAFT #3 8 4 -, 55-1126 | 2 | 55-1126 56-1126 | 2.| 55-1218 55-1218




~ CHEVROLET
~ CYLINDER HEAD and RELATED
- PARTS | O




‘ TN

5 . 4
- v
e

-CHEVROLET

CYLINDER HEAD & RELATED PARTS

" REF. o Q Q Q Q Q
' NO.- DESCRIPTION T| 305 |T{ 350 |T[3s0-HP |T| 454 |7 [ 454-Hp
' Y Y Y Y Y
1 | COVER - VALVE - STEEL 2 | 551152 |2 | 55-1152 |2 [ 65-1158 | 2 | 551154 | 2 | 55-1154
| cover - vaLve - cHrome 2| 61-1009 |2 | 61-1000 |2 [ 611009 |2 | 61-1003 | 2 | 61-1003
1B | COVER - VALVE - 454 - 1990 ! T 2| 81-1000 | 2 | 81-1009
2 | GASKET - VALVE COVER | 2| 55-1046 | 2 [ 55-1046 |2 | 55-1046 |2 | 55-1012 | 2 | 551012
3 |CAP-OILFILL 1| 55-1082 | 1| 55-1082 | 1 | 55-1082 |1 | 76-1004 |1 | 76-1004
4 | GROMMET - CAP 1| 76-1005 | 1| 76-1005
5 | GROMMET-PCV - | 1| 86-1020 [ 1| 55-1020 [ 1 | 55-1020 {1 [ 55-1020 | 1 [ 55-1020
8 | vaLve-Pov 1 | 50-5001 |1 | 50-5001 |1 | 50-5001 |1 ] 50-5001 |1 | 50-5001
7 | HOSE - PGV 1] 55-1017 |1 | 55-1017 [ 1 [ 55-1017 |1 | 65-1017 [ 1 | 55-1017
8 | BOLT-VALVE COVER =~ 8 | 55-1083 | 8 | 55-1083 | 8 | 55-1083
9| REINFORCEMENT - QUTSIDE - | 8 | 55-1156 | 8 | 55-1156
""oa [ REINFORGEMENT - INsiDE T - I (e ssiss 6| seanss
10| STUD- VALVE COVER 14] 55-1157 |14 55-1157
11| NUT -WASHER | 14| 55-1158 [14] 55-1158
12 | BOLT - HEAD - LONG | 14| 55-1084 |14 55-1084 |14} 55-1084 |24 | 55-1159 |24 | 55-1159
13 | BOLT - HEAD - MED 4 | 55-1085 55-1085 | 4 | 55-1085
14 | BOLT - HEAD - SHT" 16 | 55-1086 [16] 55-1086 [16| 55-1086 |8 | 55-1160 |8 | 55-1160
15| ASSEMBLY -CYLINDER HEAD 55-1190 | 2 | 55-1087 | 2 | 55-1087 |2 | 55-1161 2 | 55-1622
16| GASKET - GYLINDER HEAD 2 | 55-1601 | 2 | 55-1601 | 2 | 55-1601 55-1610 55-1610
17 [ KEY - VALVE STEM | 16| 55-1088 [16] 55-1088 [16| 55-1088 |16 55-1162 |16 | £5-1162
18 | CAP-INTAKE VALVE SPR - 8 | 55-1089 | 8 | 55-1089 |8 | 55-1089 |8 | 55-1163 | § | 55-1164
18A | ROTATOR-ExH vaLVE 7 8 [ 55-1090 |8 | 551090 |8 | 55-1000 |8 [ 55-1166 |8 | 55-1166
19 | SEAL-VALVE STEM 16| 55-1091 [16] 55-1091 [16] 55-1001 [16] 55-1165 |16 55-1165
20 | SHIELD- VALVE STEM: | 16| 55-1092 {16] 55-1092 [16{ 55-1092
21 | SPRING - VALVE W/DAMP. |16 55-1003 |16| 551003 |16] 55-1093 |16| 55-1618 {16] 55-1618
22 | VALVE - INTAKE 8 | 55-1191 [ 8 | 55-1094 | 8 | 55-1004 | 8 | 55-1167 | 8 | 55-1168
23 | VALVE - EXHAUST - 8 | 551095 [ 8 | 55-1095 | 8 | 55-1005 | 8 | 55-1169 | 8 | 55-1170
24 | PUSH ROD- INTAKE [16] 55-1006 [16] 55-1096 16| 55-1096 | 8 | 55-1174 |8 | 55-1175
24a | PUSHROD-EXHAUST 16| "66-1086 |16 551096 [16] 551096 |8 | S-1172 |8 | 861173
25 {UFTER . 116 55-1634 |16] 55-1634 |16 55-1634 |16] 55-1634 |16 55-1171
26 - | NUT - ROCKER ARM {16 55-1097" [16] 55-1097 |16| 55-1097 |16} 55-1621 |16 55-1621
27 | BALL-ROCKER ARM _ 18] 55-1008 |16| 55-1098 {16] 55-1098 [16| 55-1620 |16| 55-1620
28 | STUD - ROCKER ARM 16| 55-1099 [16] 55-1099 [16] 55-1099 [16| 55-1176 16| 55-1176
29 | ARM - ROCKER 16| 55-1100 {16 55-1100 [16} 55-1100 [16] 55-1619 [16] 55-1177




~ CHEVROLET
OIL PAN and RELATED PARTS

R




Eny

. CHEVROLET

_.-OIL PAN & RELATED PARTS

" REF. e Q al __ |a Q Q
NO. DESCRIPTION T| 305 |T| 35 |T|350-HP |T{ 454 |T| 454-Hp
| e S Y| -y Y Y Y
1 | BUSHING - GiL SENDER B 1 | 60-1001
2 | BUSHING - OIL SENDER | 1| 60-1005 | 1| 60-1005 | 1| 60-1005 | 1 | 60-1003 |1 | 60-1003
3 | SENDER - Ol PRESSURE - 1| 64-5002 | 1] 84-5002 | 1 | 64-5002 [ 1 | 64-5002 | 1 | 64-5002
4 |FLTER-OIL 1 { 50-1001 { 1| 50-1001 | ¥ | 50-1001 | 1 | 50-1001 | 1 | 50-1001
5 - | BOLT - OIL. ADAPTER ' 2 | 55-1015 | 2| 55-1015 | 2| 55-1015 | 2 | 65-1015 | 2 | 55-1015
6 | ADAPTER-OIL 1] 55-1016 [ 1| 55-1016 | 1| 55-1016 | 1| s5-1016 [ 1| 55-1016
7 | PUMP - OIL 1| 551193 [ 1] 55-1193 | 1 | 55-1193 | 1 | 55-1194 | 1 | 55-1628
8 | OIL PUMPBOLT o 1 56-1223 | 1 [ 55-1223
9 | SHAFT-OIL PUMP DRIVE 1] 56-1222 | 1| 55-1222 | 1 | 55-1222 | 1| 85-1220 | 1 | 55-1221
10 GASK‘ET-DHAIN 17 51-5002 | 1| 51-5002 | 1 | 51-5002 | 1 | 51-5002 [ 1 | 51-5002
11 | BOLT - DRAIN | 1551195 { 1| 55-1195 [ 1| 55-1195 | 1| 55-1195 | 1 | 55-1195
12 | BOLT - OIL PAN | 2| 551198 | 2| 55-1198 | 2 | 55-1198 | 2 | 56-1199 | 2 | 55-1199
13 | GASKET - OIL PAN 1| 55-1604 | 1| 55-1604 | 1| 55-1604 | 1] 55-1614 | 1 | 55-1614
14 | BOLT-OIL-PAN - 14| 55-1199 [14| 55-1199 [14] 55-1199 [20] 55-1200 |20 55-1200
15 * | PAN- OIL - 1930 & EARLIER 1| 55-1609 | 1] 55-1609 | 1 | 65-1609 { 1 | 55-1204 | 1 | 55-1205
15A | PAN-OIL- 1991 & LATER R ST 1| 55-1206 | 1| 551207
.16 | TUBE - OIL INDICATOR 1] 55-1040 [ 1] 55-1040 | 1] 55-1040 | 1 | 55-1019 | 1 | 55-1019
17_. | INDICATOR - OIL |1 | 55-1018 { 1] 55-1018 | 1] 55-1018 { 1| 55-1018 [ 1 | 55-1018
18 | O RING - TUBE 7 - 1| 55-1010 | 1 | 55-1010
19 | CAP- OIL DRAIN 1| 51-5001 | 1] 51-5001 { 1] 51-5001 | 1 | 51-5001 | 1 | 51-5001
20 | GASKET-OIL DRAIN | 1| s1-5002 | 1] 51-5002 | 1| 51-5002 [ 1] 51-5002 | 1 | 51-5002
21 | FITTING - OIL DRAIN |1} 51-1002 | 1] 51-1002 | 1| 51-1002 | 1| 51-1002 | 1.| 51-1002
‘22 | HOSE - OIL DRAIN 1[51-5008 |1 | 51-5003 | 1| 51-5003 | 1| 51-5003 | t | 51-5003
23 | KIT - OIL DRAIN 1| 51-1001 | 1| 51-1001 | 1| 51-1001 | 1] 51-1001 {1 | 51-1001




CHEVROLET
FUEL SYSTEM and RELATED

PARTS | =

. = b
A NSRS
& x"-‘-.‘":-, AL

‘.\_!l_ )
7 ‘




 CHEVROLET

~ FUEL SYSTEM & RELATED PARTS

REF. N Q Q Q Qj Q
. NO. | DESCRIPTION {7l 305 |T| 350 |71|ss0-wp |T!| 454 |T| asa-mp
_ ‘ Y Y Y Y Y
1 | MANIFOLD - INTAKE 1| 85-1179 [ 1| 55-1179 | 1 | 55-1180 |1 | 55-1181 | 1 | 55-1182
2 | GASKET SET - INTAKE _ 1| 651607 |1 | 55-1607 | 1 | 55-1607 | 1 | 55-1630 |1 | 55-1616
3 | BoLT 14].55-1183 |14| 55-1183 [14| 55-1184 |14 55-1184 |14 55-1184
4 | GASKET - BASE - UPPER _ 1| 76-5001 {1 76-5001 |1 | 76-5001 |1 | 76-5001 | 1 | 76-5001
" 4n | GASKET-BASE-LOWER T 1| 765002 | 1| 76-5002 | 1 | 76-5002 | 1 | 76-5002 | 1 | 76-5002
5. | PLATE - SPACER - CARB 1| 76-1008 | 1 | 76-1008 | 1| 76-1008 | 1 | 76-1008 |1 | 76-1008
6 | BOLT-5/16 - 18 x % SHCS 4| 565125 |4 | 66-5125 | 4 | 565125 |4 | 56-5125 |4 | s6-5125
| 7 | CARBURATOR 1} 61-1007 | 1| 61-1007 | 1 | 61-1007 | 1 { 61-1007 |1 | 61-1008
.. 8 | THERMOSTAT - GHOKE . . 1| 61-5001 |1 | 81-5001 | 1 | 61-5001 |1 | 61-5001 |1 | B1-5001
( /9 | WASHER- 5/16 SAEF.W. 4 | 56-5150 | 4 | 56-5150 | 4 | 56-5150 |4 | 56-5150 |4 | 56-5150
.10 | BOLT-5/16-18x1 4| 565110 |4 | 565110 {4 | 56-5110 |4 | 56-5110 | 4 | 56-5110
11 | FLAME ARRESTOR 1| 52-5003 | 1 | 52-5003 {1 | 52-5003 | 1 | 52-5003 {1 | 52-5003
12 | COVER - FLAME ARRESTOR 1 1] 98-5019 {1 | 985015 | 1 [ 98-5019 | 1 | 985019 |1 | 98-5019
13 .| WASHER- %" SAEFW. . 1| 56-5030 |1 { 565030 |1 | 66-5030 | 1 | 56-5030 |1 | 56-5030
14 | BOLT-%-20x2% | 1] 56-5010 | 1| 56-5010 |1 | 56-5010 | 1 | 56-5010 {1 | 56-5010
15 | PLUG-PIPE-% - 11| 60-1011 | 1 | 60-1011 |1 | 60-1011 |2 | 60-1011 {2 | 60-1011
16 | -ROD - FUEL PUMP 1| 551005 |1 | 55-1005 | 1 | 55-1005 | 1 | 55-1005 |1 | 55-1005
17 | GASKET - PLATE 1| 55-1029 |1 | 55-1029 | 1 | 55-1029
18 | BOLT - %-20x % | 2| 55-1039 | 2 | 55-1039 |2 | 55-1039
19 | PLATE-FUEL PUMP {1 551030 | 1] 55-1030 | 1 { 55-1030 |
20 | GASKET - FUEL PUMP 1| 55-1007 | 1| 55-1007 | 1 | 55-1007 |1 | 55-1007 |1 | 85-1007 -
21 | WASHER - % L.W. 2| 565295 | 2.| 56-5205 |2 | 56-5205 |2 | 56-5295 |2 | 56-5295
22 | BOLT-%-16x1% 2 1'56-5215 | 2 | 56-5215 | 2 | 56-5215 |2 | 56-5215 | 2 | 56-5215
- .23 | FITTING - FUEL PUMP 1] 60-5006 | 1 | 60-5006 |1 | 60-5006 |1 |.60-5006 |1 | 60-5006
- 24 | AITTING - FUEL PUMP _ 1| 60-1008 |1 | 60-1008 |1 | 60-1008 |1 { 60-1008 |1 | 60-1008
25 | UNE-FUEL ' 1] 98-1003 | 1| 98-1003 {1 { 98-1003 |1 | 78-1004 | 1| 78-1002
o ) 26 | PUMP-FUEL | 1] s0-1008 |1 | 50-1003 |1 | 50-1003 | 1 | 50-1002 |1 | 50-t002
( -4 .27 | TUBING - CLEAR - % x 25 | 1| 545002 | 1 54-5002 | 1 | 54-5002 | 1 | 54-5002 |1 | 54-5002
- © 28 | LINE- FUEL - CARB . , : _ ‘ 1| 78-1003
. 29 | BRACKET - THROTTLE | 1] 98-1004 | 1] 98-1004 |1 | 98-1004 |.1 | 98-1005 | 1 | 98-1005
C. 30 | SHIM - THROTTLE . 1| 695004 | 1 [ 69-5004 | 1 | 69-5004 |1 | 69-5004 | 1 | B9-5004
31 | cLamp o 1 69-5005 | 1| 69-5006 | 1 | 69-5005 {1 | 69-5005 | 1 | 69-5005
-~ 32 | NUT-LOCK-10-24 2| 56-5020 | 2 | 56-5920 |2 | 56-5920 |2 | 56-5020 | 2 | 56-5920
70 33 | SCREW-10-24x% 2| 56-5910 |2 | 56-5910 | 27| 56-5910 |2 | 56-5910 | 2 | 56-5910
34 | BALL-JOINT - 411695001 | 1] 69-5001 |1 69-5001 || 69-5001 |1 | 69-5001
i 3 | GROMMET | 1} 551036 [ 1] 55-1086 [ 1| 55-1036 [ 1 | 55-1020 | 1 | 55-1020
‘\\-36 A Pcv - vaLVE 1] 50-5001 1] 50-5001 | 1 | 50-500% |1 { 50-5001 | 1| 50-5001
! . -
37 .| HOSE - PCV 1.| 55-1017 [ 1| 55-1017 | 1| 55-1017 | 1| 55-1017 | 1 | 55-1017




CHEVROLET
MOUNTS, MANIFOLDS and RELATED
~ PARTS




. CHEVROLET

MOUNTS - MANIFOLDS & RELATED PARTS

. REF o Q Q- Q a Q
U No. 'DESCRIPTION T] 805 |T| 350 |[7|350-HP |T| 454 |[T| 4s4-HP
( i _ T Y Y Ay Y Y
" 1| TRUNION - FRONT | 21535021 |2 {536021 |2 | 635021 | 2| 535021 |2 | 53-5021
S 2 | NUT-JAMi%- 14 {21 565043 {2 | 56-5043 |2 | 56-5043 |2 | 56-5043 |2 | 56-5043
3 | SCREW - MOUNT 12| 9e8-5010 |2 | 98-5010 |2 | 98-5010 {2 | 98-5010 {2 | 98-5010
4 | WASHER -2%0.D.x % 1.D. 2 | 565934 |2 | 56-5034 |2 | 56-5934 |2 | 56-5934 |2 | 56-5934
5 | BUSHING 2’| 53-6005 |2 | 53-6005 |2 | 53-6005 | 2 | 53-6005 |2 | 53-6005
6 | WASHER- % F.W. 2| 56-5936 |2 | 56-5935 |2 | 56-5935 | 2 | 56-5935 |2 | 56-5935
7 |-NUT - %- % NYLON LOCK NUT 2 | 56-5044 |2 | 56-5044 |2 | 56-5044 {2 | 56-5044 |2 | 56-5044
8 | FRONT STRINGERPAD . | 2| 535010 |2 | 535010 |2 | 53-5010 | 2 | 53-5010 |2 | 53-5010
. .. 9 | wasHER-PULL PIN | 4.| 56-5296 |4 | 56-5296 |4 | 56-5296 | 4 | 56-5296 |4.| 56-5296
. ( 410 [ NUT-7/16-20 4 | 56-5358 {4 | 56-5358 |4 | 56-5358 | 4 | 56-5358 |4 | 56-5358
11 | PULL PIN-7/16-20x3% 4 | 56-5357 |4 | 56-5357 |4 | 56-6357 | 4 | 56-5357 |4 | s6-5357
12 | BOLT-%-16x 1% : | 4| s6-5215 {4 | s56:6215 |4 | 56-5215 |4 | 565215 |4 [ 565215
13 | WASHER-% LW. 6 | 56-5205 {6 | 56-5205 |6 | 56-5205 {6 | 56-5295 |6 | 56-5205
14 { BOLT-%-16x1. 121565210 |2 | 565210 {2 | 56-5210 |2 | 56-5210 |2 | 56-5210
15 | MOUNT-LH | |1 53-1004 |1 | 53-1004 |1 [ 53-1004 |1 [ 53-1004 |1 | 53-1004
CsA | MOUNT-RW T 1| 531005 |1 | 53-1005 |1 | 53-1005 | 1 | 53-1008 |1 | 53-1005
16 | NUT-7/16-20. | 2| 565358 |2 | 56-5358 |2 | 56-5358 | 2 | 56-5358 |2 [ 56-5358
' 17 | WASHER :PULL PIN 2 | 56-5206 | 1 | 56-5296 |2 | 56-5296 |2 | 56-5296 |2 | 56-5206
18 | PULL PIN-7/16-20 x 3% | 2 | s6-5357 |2 | s6-6357 |2 | 56-5357 | 2 | 56-5357 | 2| s6-5357 -
19 | REAR MOUNT SUPPORT - 2 | 53-5012 |2 | 53-5012 2| 63-6012 |2 | 53-5012 |2 [ 535012
20 | WASHER -7/16 LW. 4| 565350 |4 | 56-5350 |4 | 56-5350 |4 | 56-5350 |4 | 56-5350
21 | BOLT-7/16-14x 1% | 4 {56-5305 | 4| 56-5305 |4 | 56-5305 |4 | 56-5305 |4 | 56-5305 -
22 | REAR STRINGER PAD 12| 535013 |2 | 535013 |2-| 53-5013 | 2 | 53-5013 |2 | 53-5013
23 | BOLT -%-11x6% 2 | 56-5415" | 2 | 565415 |2 | 66-5415 | 2 | 56-5415 |2 | 56-5415
24 | WASHER- % F.W. 4| 565936 |4 | 56-5086 {4 | 56-5936 |4 |.56-5936 |4 | 56-5936
‘25 | BUSHING 4| 536004 |4 | 53-6004 |4 | 53-6004 | 4 | 53-6004 |4 | 53-6004
26 | NUT - JAM % - 11 | 2565416 | 2 | 56-5416 | 2 | 56-5416 | 2 | 56-5416 |2 | 56-5416
( ) 27 | TRUNION - REAR 12| 535014 |2 | 53-5014 |2 [ 53-5014 | 2 | 53-5014 |2 | 53-5014
28 | NUT-LOCK-%- 11 | 21565417 | 2 | 56-5417 {2 | 56-5417 | 2 | 56-5417 |2 | 56-5417
29 .| HOUSING - BELL 11| 53-1002 |1 | 531002 |1 | 53-1002 | 1| 53-1002 | 1 | 53-1002
30 | BOLT -%-16 x 1% 14| 565215 |4 | s6-5215 | 4| 56-5215 | 4 | 56-5215 | 4 | 56-5215
31 | WASHER-%LW. | 6| s56-5295 | 6 | 56-5205 |6 | 56-5205 |6 | 56-5205 |6 | 56-5205
32 | BOLT-%-16x3 | 2| 56-5235 |2 | 56-6235 |2 | 56-5235 | 2 | 56-5235 |2 | 56-5235
33 | BOLT-7/16-14x3% |5 56:5315 |5 | 56-5315 |5 |'56-5315 | 5 | 56-5315 |5 | 56-5315
34 | WASHER - 7/16 LW. N | 7 | s6-5350 | 7| 56-5350 |7 | 56-5350 | 7 | 56-5350 |7 | 56-5350
0 35 | STUD-7/16-14x4 . 12| 565316 |2 | 56-5316 |2 | 56-5316 | 2 | 56-5316 | 2 | 56-5316
36 | NUT-7716- 14 2 | 56-5345 | 2 | 56-5345 |2 | 56-5345 | 2| 56-5345 | 2 | 56-5345
"37 | RISER - CAST IRON _ 2 | 53-2000 | 2 | 532000 {2 | 53-2009 | 2 | 53-1020 |2 | 53-1020
Taia | misEr-aomiNum T F 2 | 53-1026 |2 | 53-1026 |2 | 531026 | 2 | 53-1022 |2 | 53-1022
38 | GASKET - RISER 2 | 53-2010 | 2 { 53-2010 |2 | 53-2010 | 2 | 53-1017 |2 | 53-1017
30 | MANIFOLD - CAST IRON | 2 | 53-1027 |2 | 53-1027 | 2 [ 53-1027 } 2| 63-1019 | 2 | 53-1019
T30 | MANIFOLD - ALUMINUM T 2 | 53-1025 | 2 | 53-1025 |2 | 53-1025 | 2] 53-1021 | 2 | 53-1021




- - CHEVROLET |
MOUNTS, MANIFOLDS and RELATED
| PARTS




_ CHEVROLET

o MOUNTS - MANIFOLDS. & RELATED PARTS

REF.| TR a - |a al . |a la

NO: 'DESCRIPTION | |T| 85 |T| 3850 |T|35-HP [T| 454 |T| 454-HP

' . . L v Y Y Y Y

40 | BOLT-%-16x1%SHCS = 4| 56-5212- 4 | 56-6212 {4 | 56-5212 |4 | 565212 | 4 | 56-5212
41 | WASHER-%LW. - 20| 56-5205 |20] 56-5295 [20| 56-5205 |24| 56-5205 |24 56-5295
42 | BOLT - MANIFOLD. 12| s6-5240 [12{ 56-5240 {12] 56-5240 [16] 56-5215 |16| 56-5215
43 | PLUG-% {2 | 60-5011" | 2 | 60-5011 {2 | 60-5011 |2 | 60-5011 | 2 | 60-5011
44 | FITTING - %NYLON - 2| 60-5012 [ 2 | 60-5012 | 2 | 60-5012 |2 | 60-5012 | 2 | 60-5012
45 | PLATE-SPLASH | 1| 53-5008 | 1| 535003 | 1 | 63-5003 |1 | 53-5003 { t | 53-5003
46 | WASHER-5/16 LW. {21 565155 | 2 | 56-5155 |2 | 56-5155 |2 | 56-6155 | 2 [ 56-5155
47 | BOLT-5/16-18x% [2]56-5105 | 2 | 56-5105 |2 | 56-5105 | 2 | 565105 [ 2 [“56-5105
48 | PLUG - BRASS - %" CAST MAN. - |2 | 58-2002 | 2 | 58-2002 {2 | 58-2002 |2 | 58-2002 | 2 | 58-2002
“48A | PLUG- BRASS- % ALUMMAN. . |2|58-2003 |2 | s6-2008 |2 | 562008 |2 | 56-2005 | 2 | 56-2003
49 | REAR MOUNT- COMPLETE - 2] 535011 | 2| 535011 [ 2| 53-5011 |2 | 53-5011 | 2| 53-5011




 CHEVROLET |
WATER PUMP. and RELATED - - -
PARTS

©

!.f

T




o

CHEVROLET

WATER PUMP & RELATED PAFITS

64-5001

. REF. S Q Q Q Q Q
NoO. | DESCRIPTION 4T]- 35 |r| 350 |[T|350HP [T| asa [T ss4-mP
) . v| Y Y Y Y
1 _THERMOSTATMO" 1 | 96-5005 | 1 [ 98-5005 | 1 | 98-5005 | 1 | 98-5005 | 1 | 98-s005
2. | GASKET - THERMOSTAT HOUSING TOP 1| 98-5006 |1 | 98-5006 | 1 | 98-5006 | 1 | 98-5006 | 1 | 98-5006
3 * | THERMOSTAT HOUSING - BOTTOM 1 |'53-1014 [ 1] 531014 [ 1 | 53-1014 [ 1| 53-1014 | 1| 53-1014
4 | THERMOSTAT HOUSING - TOP 1[53-5022 [ 1535022 | 1[535022 | 1535022 1| 53-5022
5. | WASHER - 5/16.L.W. 1156-5155 |1 |'56:5155 | 1 | 56-5155 | 1 | 66-5155 | 1 | 56-5155
6 | BOLT-5/16-18x 2 1] 56-5115 | 1 | 56-5115 | 1 | 56-5115 | 1. | 56-5115 | 1 | 56-5115
7 | WASHER-%LW. |2 | 56-5295 |2 | 56-5295 | 2 [ 56-5295 | 2 | 56-5295 | 2 | s6-5295
8 | BOLT-%-16x1. _ 2 |'56-5210 |2 | 56-5210 | 2 | 56-5210 | 2 | 56-5210 | 2 | s6-5210
9 | THERMOSTAT HOUSING - COMPLETE 1] 53-1015 {1 | 53-1015 | 1 | 53-1015 | 1 | 53-1015 | 1 [ 53-1015
10 . | GASKET - THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1| 55-1004- | 1 | 55-1004 | 1 [ 55-1004 | 1 | 55-1004 | 1 | 55-1004
11 | GASKET -WATER PUMP . 2| 55-1033 |2 | 65-1033 | 2 | 55-1083 | 2 { 55-1011 | 2 | 55-1011
12" | PUMP - WATER - CIRC 1| 551045 |1 | 55-1045 | 1] 55-1045 | 1 | 55-1025 | 1 { 55-1025
13| PULLEY - WATER PUMP o 1551042 1| 55-1042 | 1 | 55-1042 | 1 | 55-1048 | 1 | 55-1048
Ti3a | PULLEY “WATER PUMP - CHAE&AE """"""""" |17 551069 |1 | 551060 |1 ] 55-1060 | 1 | 55-1066 | 1| 55-1088
14 | WASHER - 5/16 SAE F.W. 4 | 56-5150 |4 | 66-5150 | 4 | 56-5150 | 4 | 56-5150 | 4 | 565150 -
15 | WASHER-5/16 LW, = 4 | 56-5155 | 4 | 56-56155 | 4 | 56-5155 | 4 | 56-5155 | 4 | 56-5155
16 | BOLT-5M16-24x %" 4| 565101 | 4 | 56-5101 | 4 | 56-5101 | 4 | 56-5101 | 4 | 56-5101
17 PULLEY - CRANK o 11551035 | 1| 55-1035 | 1 | 55-1085 | 1 | 55-1013 | 1 [ 55-1013
Ti7A | PULLEY - CRaNK - éﬁ}i’éi\h'é """" |1 'ss1067 |1 ] 551067 | 1 | 551087 {1 | 55-1086 | 1 | 55-1066
18 | PUMP - RAW. - WATER | 1] 68-5001 | 1| 68-5001 | 1 |68-5001 | 1 | 68-5001 | 1 { 68-5001
19 | WASHER - % LW. 3 | 56-5295 |3 | 56-5205 | 3 [ 56-5295 | 3 | 66-5295 | 3 | 56-5205
20 .} BOLT-%SHCS 3 | 56-5260 |3 | 56-5260 | 3 | 56-5260 | 3 | 56-5949 | 3 | 56-5215
21 | MPELLER 1 | 68-5007 | 1 | 68-5007 | 1 | 68-5007 { 1 | 68-5007 | 1 | e8-5007
22 | GASKET 1| 68-5008 |1 | 66-5008 { 1 | 68-5008 | 1 | 68-5008 | 1 | 68-5008
23 | COVER 1| 68-5013 |1 | 68-5013 | 1 | 68-5013 | 1 | 68-5013 | 1 | 68-5013
24 | SCREW 14| 685005 | 4 | 68-5005 | 4 | 68-5005 | 4 | 68-5005 | 4 | 68-5005
25 | KIT - REPAIR 1| 68-5000 | 1 | 68-5000 | 1 | 68-5000 | 1 { 68-5000 | 1 | 68-5000
26 | BRACKET- RAW WATER PUMP 111981001 | 1 [ 98-1001 | 1 | 98-1001 | 1 { 98-1002 | 1 | 98-1002
27 | BOLT-5/16-18 x % SHCS - 1| 56-5125 | 1 | 565125 [ 1| s6-5125°| 1| 56-5125 [ 1] s6-5125
28 | WASHER-5/16 LW. . | 1| 56-5155 | 1| 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155 [ 1| 565155 | 1 | 565155
29 | BUSHING -RUBBER - 1| 98-5053 | 1{ 98-5053 | 1| 98-5053 | 1| 98-5053 | 1 | 9s-s053
30 |-BOLT | 2] s6-5210 | 2 | s6-5210 [ 2 | 56-5210 | 2 | s6-5300 | 2| s6-5300
31| WASHER' "~ i 2| 566295 |2 | 565295 | 2 | 56-5205 | 2 | 86-5350 | 2 | 56-5350
g2 | TEMP SENDINGUNIT ~ * |17 ea-5001 | 1 1]645001 | 1| 64-5001 | 1] 64-5001




| CHEVROLET |
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM and RELATED
| PARTS *




CHEVROLET

ELEGTRICAL SYSTEM & RELATED PARTS

56-5355

- Tal . o . P a
NO. ~ DESCRIPTION 17| 305 |T| 35 |7|3soHp |T| 454 |T| asa-np .
_ S v |y Y y v| -
1. |'BOLT . | 1| s6-5241 | 1| 56-5241 | 1| s6-5241 | 1 [ 56-5240 |1 | 56-5240
2 | WASHER 1| 56-5205 | 1 | 565295 |1 | 56-5205 | 1 | s6-5295 | 1 { 56-5205
3" | WASHER 11| 565206 | 1 | 56-5006 | 1| s6-5206 | 1 | s6-5206 | 1 | 56-5006
4 | ALTERNATOR 1] 75-5011 | 1| 75-5011 [ 1| 75-5011 | 1 | 755011 | 1 | 75-5011
5 | PULLEY - ALTERNATOR 1 | 755012 | 1| 75-5012 | 1 | 75-5012 | 1| 755012 [ 1| 75-5012
“sA '?[E[EJ"RI?EEK:R’%BE{""EH%E&&E"" [+ | 755013 [ 1| 7555013 | 1| 75-5013 [1 | 755013 |1 | 755013
"6 | SPACER - 1981014 { 1] 98-1014 [ 1 [ 981014
7 I NUT 11 56-6275 | 1] 56-5275 | 1| 56-5275"| 1 | 56-5275 | 1 | 56-5275
8" | BELT - ALTERNATOR | 1| 725018 | 1| 72-5018 | 1| 72-5018 { 1 | 72-5015 |1 | 72-5015
' 9 | BRACKET 1| 98-2004 | 1 | 98-2004 | 1 | 98-2004 | 1 | 98-2004 {1 | 98-2004
10 . | WASHER - |1 | 565200 [ 1] 56-5290 | 1 | 665290 | 1 | 56-5290 |1 | 56-5200
11 | WASHER 1| 56-5155 | 1| 56-5155 | 1| 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155
12 | BOLT 1] 56-5110 | 1] 56-56110 | 1| 56-5110 [ 1 | 56-5110 | 1 | s6-5110 .
13 | BOLT 1] 56-52407] 1| 56-5240-| 1 | 56-5240 | 1 | 56-5310 | 1 | 56-5310
14 | WASHER | 1] 566295 | 1| 56-5295 | 1 | 56-5205 |1 | 56-5350 |1 | 56-5350
15 | SPAGER 1] 98-1012 |1 | 98-1012 |1 | 98-1012 | 1 | 98-2020 | 1 | 98-2020
16 - | BRACKET 1| 72-1003 1 | 72-1008 |1 | 72-1003 |1 | 72-1003 | 1 { 72-1003
17 | WASHER 11| 565205 | 1 | 56-5295 | 1 | 56-5205 | 1 | 56-5350 | 1| 56-5350
18 | BOLT 1.] 56-6215 | 1 | 56-5215 | 1 | 56-5215 | 1 | 56-5305 | 1 | 56-5305
19 | SPARK PLUG 18985026 | 8| 985026 |8 | 985026 |8 | 98-5026 |8 | 98-5026
20 ' | WIRES - PLUG - SET. 1| 75-1003 |1 | 75-1003 |1 | 75-1003 | 1 | 75-1008 |1 | 75-1003
.21 | DISTRIBUTOR - ALL STANDARD IGNITION 1| 75-1002 | 1| 75-1002 | 1 | 75-1002 |1 | 75-1002 |1 | 75-1003
o1 | b'ié?ﬁiiéi]'r"é'ﬁ"XL["é[EET"F}BE\i|c IGNITION |1 | 75-1001 |1 | 75-1001 {1 | 75-1001 |1 | 75-1001 [1 | 75-1001
22" | BOLT-%-16x% 1| 56-5205 | 1 | 56-5205 {1 | 56-5205 { 1 | 56-5205 |+ | 56-5205 °
23 | WASHER-% SAEF.W. 1) 56-5200 |1 | 656-5200 |1 | 56-5200 | 1 | 56-5290 |1 | 56-5290
24 | CLAMP-HOLD DOWN - 11} 55-1006 | 1| 55-1006 | 1 | 55-1006 |1 | 55-1006 |1 55-1006
25 | GASKET - DISTRIBUTOR |1 1551014 |1 | 551014 | 1| 55-1014 | 1 | 55-1014 |1 [ 551014
26 | SOLENOID STARTER. 11| 57-5008 | 1| 57-5003 | 1| 57-50038 | 1 | 57-5003 |1 | 57-5003
- 27 | BENDIX STARTER __ |1 | 57-5004.| 1| 57-5004 | 1| 57-5004 | 1| 57-5004 | 1| 57-5004
CorA | EEE&B]SEET'RE?EE"'EE Ror T 47 5725005 | 17| 575005 | 1| 57-5005 |1 | 57-5005 |1 | 57-5005
28 | STARTER. =~ | {1 ] 57-3001°| 1| 57-3001 | 1 | 57-3001 | 1 | 67-3001 |1 | 57-3001
T36A | STARTER - OF ROT T 17 T's7-5001 | 1 | 57-5001 |1 | 57-5001 | 1 | 57-5001 | 1| 57-5001
29 | WASHER - {2 [ 56-5350 | 2| 56-5350 |2 | 56-5350 | 2 | 56-5350 |2 | 56-5350
30 | BOLT 12| 56-5300 | 2 | 56-5300 |2 | 56-5300 | 2 | 56-5300 |2 | 56-5300
31 | NUT-10-32 ) | 1| 56-5025 | 1 | 56-5205 | 1] 56-5205 | 1 | 56-5205 | 1| s56-5205
32 .| WASHER-#10STAR - | 1| 56-5915 [ 1| 56-5015 | 1| 56-5915 | 1| 56-5915 | 1 | 56-5915
NERES S 1 1] 61-1001.{ 1 | 61-1001 | 1] 61-1001 | 1 | 61-1001 | 1] 61-1001
./ 34A | BRACKET - PART A | 1] 885023 | 1| 885023 | 1 | 88-5023 | 1 | 88-5023 { 1| 88-5023
348 | BRACKET-PART B . 1] 88-5024 |1 | 88-5024 |1 | 88-5024 | 1 | 88-5024 | 1| 88-5024
35 | BOLT-%-16x2 1] 66-5255 | 1| 56-5255 | 1| 56-5255 | 1 | 56-5255 | 1 | 56-5255
36 | BOLT ' 1 | 56-5215 56-5215 | 1 | 56-5215 | 1 | 56-5255 |1 | 56-5255
37 | WASHER 14 56-5355 | 4 | 56-5355 | 4 | 56-5355 | 4 | 56-5355




o | - CHEVROLET
5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM and RELATED




e

CHEVROLET

ELECTR!CAL SYSTEM & RELATED PARTS

REF. _ . o ial . Q Q Q :
. NO.: ‘_uescmp_no_u o 7| ‘305 |T| 350 |v{aso-HP |T| 454 |T| asawp
S S vl o iyl Y Y 1y 2
.38 | SPACER 1] 981012 | 1 | 98-1012 [ 1] 98-1012 | 2 [ 98-1012 | 2 | 98-1012
39 | WIRE HARNESS _ 1] 80-1003 | 1| 80-1003 | 1| 80-1003 | 1 | 80-1003 | 1 | 80-1003
“39A | WIRE HARNESS - 1991 - 1| 80-1005 | 1 | 80-1005 | 1| 80-1005 | 1 | 80-1006 | 1 | 80-1006
. 40. | CIRCUIT BREAKER - 35A 1] 80-5005 |1 | 80-5005 | 1 { 80-5005 | 1| 80-5005 | 1 | 80-5005
a0 '_'6iiié[ﬁ’%“éﬁé;iiéiimé&i"'}'éé% """""""""""""" 1| so-5011 |1 | 805011 | 1| 80-5011 | 1 | 80-5011 | 1 | 805011
41 | RESISTOR- BALLAST 1| 625001 |1 | 62-5001 | 1| 62-5001 | 1 [ 625001 | 1. 62-5001
42 [8oLT 1.| 56-5105 | 1| 56-5105 | 1| 56-5105 | 1] 56-5105 | 1 | 565105
43 WASHER . 1] 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155 | 1 | 56-5155 | 1 { 56-5155
44 | POINTS-DIST - MALLORY - 1| 75-1007 [ 1 | 75-1007 | 1.} 75-1007 | 1| 75-1007 | 1 | 75-1007
" 44A | POINTS-DIST - PRESTOLITE | 1| 755016 |14 75-6016 | 1 75-5016 | 1 | 76-5016 | 1 | 755016
45 | CONDENSER - DIST - MALLORY | 1| 751008 |1 75-1008 | 1| 75-1008 { 1] 75-1008 | 1 | 75-1008
"4sA | CONDENSER - DIST- PRESTOLITE 17| 755017 |7 [ 7535017 | 1| 755017 | 1] 755017 | 1 | 75-5017
T a6 ROTOR - DIST - MALLORY. s 1| 75-1006 | 1 [-75-1006 | 1] 75-1006 {1 75-1006 | 1 | 75-1006
46A | ROTOR - DIST - PRESTOLITE -87 - UP - 1| 755018 | 1| 756018 | 1| 755018 | 1| 755018 | 1 | 755018
468 | ROTOR - DIST - pnss'%"difu?é“'Eé""éi&ﬁlfiéii """ 1| 755019 |1 | 75-6019 | 1| 75-5019 |1 | 755019 | 1 | 755018
47 | MODULE-DIST-PRESTOLITE-ELECT-87-UP 1| 75-2004 | 1| 75-2004 | 1| 75-2004 | 1| 75-2004 | 1 | 75-2004
"'Zx’%ié""'ul}:"dBULE-msr-anSTd[[%"ETELEE:'T'lEs EARLIER | 1| 75-2005 | 1 | 76-2005 | 1| 76-2005 | 1| 752005 | 1| 762005
48 | CAP-DIST-MALLORY  ~ -~ | 1] 75-1005 | 1] 75-1005 | 1] 75-1005 | 1 | 75-1005 | 1 | 75-1008
ioh. | GAP . DIST . PRESTOLITE J87 Sup T 1| 755020 |1.| 75-6020. | 1| 76-5020 | 1| 75:5020 | 1 | 75-5020
488 | CAP - DIST - PRESTOLITE "EE"EREL]EE """""" 7| 755091 |11 7o01 | 1| 755021 |1 755021 | 1 | 755081
49 | HARNESS COVEH 1] 80-5007 | 1| s0-5007 | 1| s0-5007 | 1| s0-s007 | 1] s0-5007
50 { PIG TAIL : 11| 80-5004 | 1 | 80-5004 | 1{ 80-5004 | 1| 80-5004 | 1] 80-5004
51 | SMALL BOOT . 6 | 79-5002 |6 | 79-5002 | 6| 79-5002 |6 | 79-5002 | 6 [ 79-5002
52 | LARGE BOOT, | 8 79-5008 | 3| 79-5003 | 3| 79-5003 |3 | 79-5003 | 3 | 79-5003




. CHEVROLET

~ WATER HOSE and CLAMPS

-""_"__‘\ :




' CHEVROLET

. WATER HOSE & CLAMPS

RER| e o] . fa] Q Q
. NO. . . _ DESCRIPTION . - 1Ty 350 |T|35-HP |T| 454 |T| 454-HP
e L v Y Y Y
1 | HOSE- 1" 1| 98-5020 | 1| 98-5020 | 1| 98-5031 | 1} 98-5031
©2 | HOsE-1~ 11| 98-5020 | 1 | 98-5020 | 1| 98-5020 | 1| 98-5020
©'3 | HOSE - 1%~ 1| 98-5055 | 1 | 98-5055 | 1| 98-5055 | 1| 98-5055
-4 | HOSE-1w 1| 98-5023 | 1| 98-5023 | 1| 98-5023 | 1| 98-5023
. 5 | HOSE - 1%" - FORMED 1| 84-5010 | 1 ) 84-5010 | 1| 84-5011 | 1} 84-5011
6| cLAaMP-#28 - 2 |-73-5009 | 2 | 73-5009 | 2 | 73-5009 | 2| 73-5009 |
7 | cLAMP-#16 | 4| 73-5006 | 4| 73-5006 | 4 | 73-5006 | 4 | 73-5006
8 | CLAMP-#20 5 78-5007 | 5 | 73-5007 | 5| 73-5007 | 5 73-5007 | -




 CHEVROLET

~ FRESH WATER COOLING 1/2 SYSTEM




s

. .

 CHEVROLET

* 1/2 SYSTEM — FRESH WATER KIT

REF. R a Q fal e a
NO. DESCRIPTION - 7| %05 |v! 350 [T|3s0-HP |T| 454 [T as4mp
" _ |y Y Y Y Y
1| Tank-suRge 1| 86-5012 | 1| 865012 |1 | 865012 | 1 | 86-5012 | 1 | s6-5012
2 | EXCHANGER - HEAT . | 1] 865011 [ 1| 86-5011 | 1 | 86-5011 |1 | 86-5011 | 1 | 86-5011
3 | HOUSING - THERMOSTAT 1] 551064 | 1 | 55-1064 | 1 | 55-1064 |1 | 55-1064 | 1 | 55-1064
4 | THERMOSTAT - 160° | 1| 98-5009 |1 | 98-5009 |1 | 98-5009 | 1 | 98-5009 | 1 | 98-5009
5 | HOSE - FORMED - SMALL -. 1| 84-5010 |1 | 84-5010 | 1 | 84-5010 | 1 | 84-5010 |1 | 84-5010
6 |HOSE-1%x18 [ 11985041 [1]98-5041 |1} 985041 |1 [ 985041 |1 ] 085041
7 | HOSE-1%x44 1] 98-5023 | 1 | 98-5023 | 1 | 98-5023 | 1 | 98-5023 | 1 | 98-5023
8 | HOSE-1%x 20 | 1] 985043 [ 1] 085043 [ 1| 98-5043 | 1 | 98-5043 [ 1 | o8-5043
9 | HOSE-1x24 2| 98-5057.| 2 | 985057 | 2 | 98-5057 |2 | 985057 |2 | 98-5057
10 | HOSE-1x18 1 1] 98-5021 [ 1| 98-5021- 1 | 98-5021 | 1 [ 98-5021 |1 | 98-5021
11| TUBING - CLEAR - %" 11985033 | 1] 985033 | 1| 98-5033 |1 | 98-5033 |1 | 98-5033
12 | FITTING - % NyLON 2'| 60-5008 | 2 | 60-5008 | 2 | 60-5008 |2 | 60-5008 |2 | 60-5008
13. | FITTING - PLASTIC T 1| 99-5029 |1 99-5029 | 1| 99-5029 | 1 | 99-5029 |1 | 99-5029
14 | BRACKET - FRONT 11 86-5024 (1 |86-5024 | 1] 86-5024 | 1.{-86-5026 |1 | 86-5026
15 | BRACKET - REAR - 1865025 | 1 [ 86-5025 |1 | 86-5025 | 1 | 86-5027 |1 | 86-5027
16| GASKET - THERMOSTAT 1{ 55-1004 |1 | 55-1004 | 1 | 55-1004 |-1 | 55:1004 |1 | 55-1004
17 | WASHER-%LW. 4| 56-5295 | 4 | 56-5205 | 4 | 56-5295 | 4 [ 565205 |4 | 56-5285
18 | BOLT-%-16% 11 - 11 R 2 |'56-5220 | 2 | 56-5220
19 | BOLT-%-16x 4 2| 56-5241 | 2 | s6-5241 |2 [ 56-5241 | |-
20 | BOLT-%-16x1 2] 56-5210 | 2 | 56-5210 | 2 | 56-5210:| 2 | 56-5210 | 2 | 56-5210
21 | CLAMP - #16 | 6| 73-5006 |6 | 73-5006 | 6 | 73-5006 | 6 | 73-5006 |6 | 73-5008
22 | CLAMP-#20 2 | 735007 | 2 | 73-5007 | 2 | 785007 | 2'| 735007 | 2 [ 73-5007
23 | CLAMP - #28 | 6| 73-5009 |6 | 73-5009 | 6 | 73-5009 [ 6 | 735008 |6 | 73-5000
24 | CLAMP - #56 . 12]-73-5005 |2 | 73-5005 |2 | 735005 | 2 73-5005 | 2 | 73-5005
25 | CAP - RADIATOR { 1] 86-5021 | 1 | 86-5021 |1 | 86-5021 | 1| 86-5021 { 1 | 86-5021




CHEVROLET‘f |

°~jTRANSNnSSKmJand_RELATED:PARTSf”

Ja——

P




e

CHEVROLET

TFIANSMISSION & RELATED PARTS

REF. |- i ol e Q Q Q
. .NO. DE’SCHIPTIONA || 805 |T| 350  |T|3s0-wp |T| 454 |T| asanp
I : . Y 1Y Y Y Y
T TRANSMISSION - 71c-151 1 | 08-5005 | 1 | 08-5005 | 1| 08-5005
A '?él&i{{é}sﬂ"fé"s]‘éﬁ""fé};mi'"i """""""""""""""" T TV 1T oss007 | 1] 0s-s007
2 | TRANSMISSION - 71c-15-1 1 1.08-5006 | 1] 08-5006 | 1 | 08-5006
Ton | TRANGMISSION - 720 381 T T T A [oss00e | 1| og-s008
3 | COUPLER-4x1% _ 11885017 | 1 | 88-5017 | 1] s8-5017
""" A | 'COUPLER-4x1 . T aas0n0 | 1| se-s0a0 | 1| 86-5020
3B [COUPLER-sx 1w . e T T emesots | 1| se-sots
TTac | CoUplER B a T e '- 1Y | | eesote | 1 | 019
4| COOLER-1%x5 g | 86-s001 | f | ss-s5001 [ A ] 86-5001
“an | cooLer-uxe T & | 865002 | | s6-5002 | & | s6-5002 | & | s6-5002 | A | 865002
5. | HOSE- 14" - TRANSMISSION .  |R | 98-2008 | | 98-2006 |4 98-2006 | & | 98-2006 | A | 98-2006
_sA | HOsE 20" TRANSMISSION | A "sa007 | |es 007 | & [ se-zo0r || s s007 A1 e8-2007
" 5B | HOSE-30" - TRANSMISSION T B o8-2017- | & | se-2017 | A ve-2017 | A | 9e-2017 | A s62017
“Usc | hose “3a - TRANSMISSION B | 982018 || e8-2018 | R | 98-2015 | A | 982018 | & | 062016
6 | FITTINGS - TRANSMISSION 4| 89-5002 | 4 | 89-5002 | 4 | 89-5002 { 4 | 89-5002 | 4 | 89-5002
CLAMP - COOLER-PARTA | 1] 885023 |1 | 88-5023 | 1} 88-5023 {1 | 88-5023 | 1 [ se-5023
GLAMP - GOOLER - PARTB | 1| 885024 | 1| 88-5024 | 1| 88-5024 | 1 | 88-5024 | 1 | 88-5024
BOLT-%-20x1 . 1| 56-5006 | 1 { 56-5006 | 1 { 56-5006 | 1 | 56-5006 | 1 | 56-5006
10 | WASHER - % LW. | | 1] 565035 | 1| 56-5035 | 1| 56-5035 | 1 | 56-6035 | 1 | 56-5035
11 | WASHER - % SAE FW. [ 1] 565030 | 1] 56-5030 | 1| 56-5030 |1 | 56-5030 | 1 | 56-5030
42 NUT - % - 20 - LOCK NUT - {1 ] 565042 | 1 56-5042 { 1| 56-5042 | 1 | 56-5042 } 1 | 56-5042
13 | WASHER-7/16 LW. 1| 56-5350 |1 | 56-5350 | 1 | 56-5350 | 1 | 56-5350 | 1 | 56-5350
14| BOLT-7/16-14x 2% 111565310 | 1] 565310 | 1{ 56-5310 | 1| 56-5310 | 1 | 56-5310
15 | BRACKET- CABLE CLIP | 1| 69-5008 | 1 | 69-5006 | 1 | 69-5006 | 1 | 69-5006 | 1 | 69-5008
16" .| CLIP-CABLE [ 1] 69-5002 | 1 | 69-5002 | 1| 69-5002 | 1 | 69-5002 { 1 | 69-5002
. 17 | SCREW-10-24x% . 12| 565910 | 2 | 56-5910 | 2 | 56-5910 | 2 | 56-5910 | 2 | 56-5910
18 | NUT-#10-LOCK NUT 12| 565920 | 2 | 56-5920 | 2 | 56-5920 | 2 | 56-5920 | 2 | 56-5020
19 | WASHER-7/16LW. - {1 56-5350-| 1| 56-5350 | 1 | 56-5350 | 1| 56-5350 | 1 | 56-6350
20 | BOLT-7/16-14x3% 11| 56-5315 | 1| 565315 | 1| 56-5315 | 1 | 56-5315 {.1 | 56-5315
‘21| PIVOT - TRANSMISSION. 11} 695007 |1 }69-5007 | 1| 69-5007 | 1| 69-5007 |1 { 69-5007
22 | PIN- CARTER-3/32 % % 7 1] 56-5941 |1 | 56-5941 | 1| 56-5941 | 1| 56-5041 |1 | 56-5041
23" | SWIVEL- TRANSMISSION LINE -~~~ | B | 89-5004 | | 89-5004 | f3 | 89-5004 | A | 89-5004 | & | 89-5004







